Ergebnisse

West - 1. Halbjahr 2012

Saison
1. Halbjahr 2012

Vorrunde
Runde Sp.

1

rwWN -
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Ruckrunde

8 29
30
31
32

10 37

11 41

Liga
A3

Heim-Team

DC Bolken 1
Wild Animals
Sherwood

Chrizfighter

No Stress
Liondarters. 11
Hurrikan Darter
DC Kellerratten 1

Sherwood

DC Kellerratten 1
DC Bolken 1
Wild Animals

Chrizfighter
Hurrikan Darter
No Stress

DC Bolken 1

Liondarters. 11
DC Kellerratten 1
Sherwood

DC Bolken 1

Hurrikan Darter
No Stress

DC Kellerratten 1
DC Bolken 1

Liondarters. 11
Hurrikan Darter
Wild Animals
Chrizfighter

Liondarters. 11
No Stress
Hurrikan Darter
DC Kellerratten 1

DC Bolken 1
Wild Animals
Chrizfighter
Sherwood

Liondarters. 11
No Stress
Hurrikan Darter
Chrizfighter

Liondarters. 11
Wild Animals
Sherwood

DC Kellerratten 1

Klasse

Gast-Team

Liondarters. 11
No Stress
Hurrikan Darter
DC Kellerratten 1

DC Bolken 1
Wild Animals
Chrizfighter
Sherwood

Liondarters. 11
No Stress
Hurrikan Darter
Chrizfighter

Liondarters. 11
Wild Animals
Sherwood

DC Kellerratten 1

No Stress
Hurrikan Darter
Chrizfighter
Wild Animals

Liondarters. 11
Chruzfighter
Wild Animals
Sherwood

DC Kellerratten 1
No Stress
Sherwood

DC Bolken 1

DC Bolken 1
Wild Animals
Sherwood

Chrizfighter

No Stress
Liondarters. 11
Hurrikan Darter
DC Kellerratten 1

Sherwood

DC Kellerratten 1
DC Bolken 1
Wild Animals

Chruzfighter
Hurrikan Darter
No Stress

DC Bolken 1

Punkte
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Einzelwertung

Spiele

8:10
13:5

5 :-13

11:7
4:14
14 : 4
7:11
15:3
15:3
7:11
16:2

12:6

8:10

17:1
2:16
6:12
14 : 4

11.05.2024 22:46

Saetze
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12 45
46
47
48

13 49
50
51
52

14 53
54
55
56

No Stress
Hurrikan Darter
Chriizfighter
Wild Animals

Liondarters. 11
Chruzfighter
Wild Animals
Sherwood

DC Kellerratten 1
No Stress
Sherwood

DC Bolken 1

Liondarters. 11
DC Kellerratten 1
Sherwood

DC Bolken 1

Hurrikan Darter
No Stress

DC Kellerratten 1
DC Bolken 1

Liondarters. 11
Hurrikan Darter
Wild Animals
Chrizfighter
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12:6
10:8
3:15
13:5

9:9
7:11
12:6
10:8

9:9
10:8
7:11
10:8

11.05.2024 22:46
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